DESCRIPTION
A new addition to the comprehensive range of Megger Oil Test Sets,
the OTD measures Tan Delta, resistivity and relative permittivity of
insulating oils.
The OTD is a fully automated tester and comes loaded with a set of
international test standards:
nn IEC 60247:2004
nn IEC 61620:1998

OTD Oil Tan Delta
Oil Tester
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Order Code
Language group 1 - English - French - German - Dutch
OTD-LG1-P1 - BS1363 (UK) mains plug	 1006-346
OTD-LG1-P2 - Schuko (EU) mains plug	 1006-347
OTD-LG1-P4 - Swiss SN SEV1011 mains plug	 1006-348
OTD-LG1-P5 - AUS/NZ mains plug	 1006-349
Language group 2 - English - Spanish - Italian - Portuguese
OTD-LG2-P1 - BS1363 (UK) mains plug	 1006-350
OTD-LG2-P2 - Schuko (EU) mains plug	 1006-351
OTD-LG2-P3 - US NEMA WD6 mains plug	 1006-352
OTD-LG2-P6 - Italian mains plug	 1006-353
Language group 3 - English - Arabic - Turkish - French
OTD-LG3-P1 - BS1363 (UK) mains plug	 1006-354
OTD-LG3-P2 - Schuko (EU) mains plug	 1006-355
OTD-LG3-P3 - US NEMA WD6 mains plug	 1006-356
OTD-LG3-P7 - BS 546:1950 (Indian) mains plug	 1006-357
Language group 4 - English - Czech - Slovak - Polish
OTD-LG4-P1 - BS1363 (UK) mains plug	 1006-358
OTD-LG4-P2 - Schuko (EU) mains plug	 1006-359
Description	 Order Code
Language group 5 - English - Chinese - Japanese - Korean
OTD-LG5-P1 - BS1363 (UK) mains plug	 1006-360
OTD-LG5-P2 - Schuko (EU) mains plug	 1006-361
OTD-LG5-P3 - US NEMA WD6 mains plug	 1006-362
OTD-LG5-P8 - BS1363 (UK) mains plug and
US NEMA WD6 mains plug	 1006-363
Language group 6 - English - Hungarian - Romanian - Russian
OTD-LG6-P2 - Schuko (EU) mains plug	 1006-364
Language group 7 - English - Finnish - Norwegian - Swedish
OTD-LG7-P2 - Schuko (EU) mains plug	 1006-365
Included items
OTD test cell with carry case
Product CD
Mains lead